
MULTI SPLIT 

27ºC

-20ºC

48ºC

-15ºC

Gree's highly versatile and economical multi-split range allows 

up to 5 indoor units to be connected to a single outdoor unit. 

Ideal for residential buildings, hotels, offices etc.

Outdoor Unit

Cassette

Winnable       Split
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YASSINE
Texte écrit à la machine
Turbo Mode

YASSINE
Texte écrit à la machine
Ultra Quiet

YASSINE
Texte écrit à la machine
Function "i feel"

YASSINE
Texte écrit à la machine
Respects The Environment

YASSINE
Texte écrit à la machine
Minimum Energy Consumption

YASSINE
Texte écrit à la machine
Resists extreme temperatures

YASSINE
Texte écrit à la machine
Automatic Cleaning


